
HOW SHOULD I MAINTAIN 
MY SMARTPHONE? 
Tuesday, January 5

WHAT IS AN EXCEL PIVOT TABLE?
Tuesday, January 12

HOW CAN I QUICKLY 
ORGANIZE PICTURES? 
Tuesday, January 19 

WHAT ARE OPTIONS FOR 
SLIDE SHOW BULLET POINTS? 
Tuesday, January 26 

WHAT ARE EMAIL RULES 
AND FILTERS? 
Tuesday, February 2

HOW CAN I TRANSLATE A WEB PAGE? 
Tuesday, February 9 

WHAT IS A BROWSER EXTENSION?
Tuesday, February 16

WHAT ARE SOME COOL 
WINDOWS 10 TRICKS? 
Tuesday, February 23  

WHAT IS A SMART TAG?
Tuesday, March 2

HOW CAN I SWITCH 
EMAIL ADDRESSES? 
Tuesday, March 9

WHAT ARE EXCEL DATA TYPES?
Tuesday, March 16

WHAT IS A PLUG IN?
Tuesday, March 23

CAN I DOWNLOAD 
MY FACEBOOK PHOTOS? 
Tuesday, March 30

WHAT ARE SOME HELPFUL 
GOOGLE HOME COMMANDS? 
Tuesday, April 6  

CAN EXCEL CALCULATE TIME?
Tuesday, April 13

Ten Minute Tech Tips
10:00 - 10:10 am, www.livestream.com/rrpl


